
 

School of Law 

June 5, 2020 

SUPPLEMENTARY EXAM 

SoL: Lab/Online& Continuous Evaluation Examination 

 

All the students of SoL, who have applied for Supplementary examination for 

Lab/Online/Continuous Evaluation subjects of Odd Semester are hereby  informed 

that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule: 

Date of Examination of Clinical Paper- June 25, 2020- July 5,2020 

Clinical Paper- Odd Semester 

Sem Module Long Text Faculty Email Id 

I Fundamentals of Moot Court (Clinical 1) Joyanto Chakarborty j.chakarborty@ddn.upes.ac.in 

I Language Lab Dr.Vinay Kr.Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in  

III Advance Skillset Development Dr.Rati Oberoi roberoi@ddn.upes.a 

III Client Counselling (Clinical) Navin Pal Singh npsingh@ddn.upes.ac.in 

V Drafting of Civil Instruments (Clinical) Dr.Kanchal Gupta kgupta@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VII Drafting of Writs & Conveyance (Clinical) Ruby Yadav ryadav@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VII Books to Courtroom Dr.Rati Oberoi roberoi@ddn.upes.a 

VII Seminar on Law Relat. to Women& Children Vaishali Singh v.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VII Seminar on Media Law Poonam Singh psingh@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VII Seminar on Internl. Humanitarian Law Dr.Anju Pandey a.pandey@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VII Seminar on Law and Governance Joyanta Chakarborty j.chakarborty@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VII Seminar on Artificial Intelligence & Law Aishwarya Vats avatsa@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VII Seminar on Criminology & Criminal .J.A. Ashish Jain ashish.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in 

IX Seminar on Indirect Taxation Preetika Sharma preetika.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in 

IX Seminar on Law Rel. to New & Ren. Energy Anjali Bhatt abhatt@ddn.upes.ac.in 

XI Dissertation I Dr.Gagandeep Kaur gkaur@ddn.upes.ac.in 

 

 
 

Issued with the approval of 

Dean, School of Law 
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